
Fahrplan 62 nNT

Fre
yf

urt 
ZOB

JA
S-S

ch
ule

M
ar

ktg
ra

f

Fisc
hh

of

Fre
iba

d

Le
ng

en
fe

ld

Ros
all

Ros
all

 O
rts

m
itte

Obe
rd

or
f

M
ar

ktp
lat

z

Neb
ela

u T
ille

nblic
k

0 1 2 3 4 6 7

8

8 10 11

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 E66 14 E66 62 E65 62 62 62 E62 62 62 62 E62
   Fußnote 9 9
Freyfurt ZOB    05:02 06:02 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:16 09:32 09:46 10:02 10:28 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:21 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32
JAS-Schule    05:03 06:03 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:17 09:33 09:47 10:03 10:28 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:22 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33
Marktgraf    05:04 06:04 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:18 09:34 09:48 10:04 10:29 11:04 12:04 13:04   |  14:04 14:34 15:04   |  
Fischhof    05:05 06:05 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:19 09:35 09:49 10:05 10:30 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:24 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35
Freibad    05:06 06:06 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:20 09:36 09:50 10:06 10:31 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:25 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36
Lengenfeld    05:08 06:08 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:22 09:38 09:52 10:08 10:33 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:27 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38
Rosall    05:09 06:09 07:09 07:39 08:09   |  09:09   |  09:39   |  10:09   |  11:09 12:09 13:09 13:28 14:09   |  15:09 15:39
Rosall Ortsmitte    05:09 06:09 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:40 09:09 09:23 09:39 09:53 10:09 10:34 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:28 14:09 14:40 15:09 15:39
Oberdorf    05:10 06:10 07:10 07:40 08:10      09:10 09:24 09:40 09:54 10:10 10:35 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:29 14:10      15:10 15:40
Marktplatz    05:12 06:12 07:12 07:42 08:12      09:12 09:26 09:42 09:56 10:12 10:37 11:12 12:12 13:12 13:31 14:12      15:12 15:42
Nebelau Tillenblick    05:13 06:13 07:13 07:43 08:13      09:13 09:27 09:43 09:57 10:13 10:38 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:32 14:13      15:13 15:43

9 = nur an Schultagen

Fahrplan 62 nNT - Seite 1/4



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 62 62 62 62 E66 62 62 14 E66 62 E66 79 62 62 62 E66 92 92 92
   Fußnote N9
Freyfurt ZOB    15:32 16:02 17:32 18:02 18:16 18:32 19:02 19:32 19:46 20:02 20:31      21:02 22:02 23:02 23:31 00:00 01:00 02:00
JAS-Schule    15:33 16:03 17:33 18:03 18:17 18:33 19:03 19:33 19:47 20:03 20:32      21:03 22:03 23:03 23:32   |    |    |  
Marktgraf    15:34 16:04 17:34 18:04 18:18 18:34 19:04 19:34 19:48 20:04 20:33 20:56 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:33   |    |    |  
Fischhof    15:35 16:05 usw 17:35 18:05 18:19 18:35 19:05 19:35 19:49 20:05 20:34 20:57 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:34 00:04 01:04 02:04
Freibad    15:36 16:06 jede 17:36 18:06 18:20 18:36 19:06 19:36 19:50 20:06 20:35 20:59 21:06 22:06 23:06 23:35 00:05 01:05 02:05
Lengenfeld    15:38 16:08 60 17:38 18:08 18:22 18:38 19:08 19:38 19:52 20:08 20:37 21:00 21:08 22:08 23:08 23:37 00:07 01:07 02:07
Rosall      |  16:09 Min   |  18:09   |    |  19:09 19:39   |  20:09   |    |  21:09 22:09 23:09   |    |    |    |  
Rosall Ortsmitte    15:40 16:09 17:40 18:09 18:23 18:40 19:09 19:39 19:53 20:09 20:38 21:01 21:09 22:09 23:09 23:38 00:08 01:08 02:08
Oberdorf         16:10      18:10 18:24      19:10 19:40 19:54 20:10 20:39 21:03 21:10 22:10 23:10 23:39 00:09 01:09 02:09
Marktplatz         16:12      18:12 18:26      19:12 19:42 19:56 20:12 20:41 21:04 21:12 22:12 23:12 23:41 00:11 01:11 02:11
Nebelau Tillenblick         16:13      18:13 18:27      19:13 19:43 19:57 20:13 20:42 21:05 21:13 22:13 23:13 23:42 00:12 01:12 02:12

N9 = nicht an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer E66 92
   Fußnote 5
Freyfurt ZOB    02:32 04:00
JAS-Schule    02:33   |  
Marktgraf    02:34   |  
Fischhof    02:35 04:04
Freibad    02:36 04:05
Lengenfeld    02:38 04:07
Rosall Ortsmitte    02:39 04:08
Oberdorf    02:40 04:09
Marktplatz    02:42 04:11
Nebelau Tillenblick    02:43 04:12

5 = nur Freitag

Fahrplan 62 nNT - Seite 2/4



Samstag
   Liniennummer 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 E66 62 14 62 62 62 E66 62 92 92 92
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    06:02 14:02 14:32 15:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 19:46 20:02 20:32 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:31 23:32 00:00 01:00 02:00
JAS-Schule    06:03 14:03 14:33 15:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 19:47 20:03 20:33 21:03 22:03 23:03 23:32 23:33   |    |    |  
Marktgraf    06:04 14:04 14:34 15:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 19:48 20:04 20:34 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:33 23:34   |    |    |  
Fischhof    06:05 14:05 14:35 15:05 usw 18:35 19:05 19:35 19:49 20:05 20:35 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:34 23:35 00:04 01:04 02:04
Freibad    06:06 alle 14:06 14:36 15:06 jede 18:36 19:06 19:36 19:50 20:06 20:36 21:06 22:06 23:06 23:35 23:36 00:05 01:05 02:05
Lengenfeld    06:08 60 14:08 14:38 15:08 60 18:38 19:08 19:38 19:52 20:08 20:38 21:08 22:08 23:08 23:37 23:38 00:07 01:07 02:07
Rosall    06:09 Min 14:09   |  15:09 Min   |  19:09   |    |  20:09 20:39 21:09 22:09 23:09   |  23:39   |    |    |  
Rosall Ortsmitte    06:09 14:09 14:40 15:09 18:40 19:09 19:40 19:53 20:09 20:39 21:09 22:09 23:09 23:38 23:39 00:08 01:08 02:08
Oberdorf    06:10 14:10      15:10      19:10      19:54 20:10 20:40 21:10 22:10 23:10 23:39 23:40 00:09 01:09 02:09
Marktplatz    06:12 14:12      15:12      19:12      19:56 20:12 20:42 21:12 22:12 23:12 23:41 23:42 00:11 01:11 02:11
Nebelau Tillenblick    06:13 14:13      15:13      19:13      19:57 20:13 20:43 21:13 22:13 23:13 23:42 23:43 00:12 01:12 02:12

Samstag
   Liniennummer E66 92 92
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    02:31 04:00 06:00
JAS-Schule    02:32   |    |  
Marktgraf    02:33   |    |  
Fischhof    02:34 04:04 06:04
Freibad    02:35 04:05 06:05
Lengenfeld    02:37 04:07 06:07
Rosall Ortsmitte    02:38 04:08 06:08
Oberdorf    02:39 04:09 06:09
Marktplatz    02:41 04:11 06:11
Nebelau Tillenblick    02:42 04:12 06:12

Fahrplan 62 nNT - Seite 3/4



Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 62 62 62 E60 79 62 62 92 92 E66
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    08:11 10:11 12:11 12:18      14:11 21:11 23:00 01:00 02:02
JAS-Schule    08:12 10:12 12:12 12:19      14:12 21:12   |    |  02:03
Marktgraf    08:13 10:13 12:13 12:20 12:35 14:13 21:13   |    |  02:04
Fischhof    08:14 10:14 12:14 12:21 12:36 14:14 21:14 23:04 01:04 02:05
Freibad    08:15 10:15 12:15 12:22 12:38 14:15 alle 21:15 23:05 01:05 02:06
Lengenfeld    08:17 10:17 12:17 12:24 12:39 14:17 60 21:17 23:07 01:07 02:08
Rosall    08:18 10:18 12:18   |    |  14:18 Min 21:18   |    |    |  
Rosall Ortsmitte    08:18 10:18 12:18 12:25 12:40 14:18 21:18 23:08 01:08 02:09
Oberdorf    08:19 10:19 12:19 12:26 12:42 14:19 21:19 23:09 01:09 02:10
Marktplatz    08:21 10:21 12:21 12:28 12:43 14:21 21:21 23:11 01:11 02:12
Nebelau Tillenblick    08:22 10:22 12:22 12:29 12:44 14:22 21:22 23:12 01:12 02:13

Fahrplan 62 nNT - Seite 4/4


